10.07.2023, 20:17 PDC1000S12-DB (1000 W DC Power Module) - S6700 Series Switches Hardware Description (V200) - Huawei
Поддержка  Центр документации  Switches   Campus Switch   S3700&S5700&S6700   Информация о продуктах   Описание оборудования
S6700 Series Switches Hardware Description (V200)
About This Document
Using the Info-Finder
Version Requirements for
Components
Chassis
Power Modules
ES0W2PSA0150 (150 W AC
Power Module)
ES0W2PSD0150 (150 W DC
Power Module)
LS6W2PSD0500 (500 W DC
Power Module)
W0PSA5000 (500 W AC Power
Module)
W2PSA0580 (580 W AC PoE
Power Module)
PDC-650WA-BE (650 W DC
PoE Power Module)
PAC1000D5412 (1000 W AC
PoE Power Module)
W2PSA1150 (1150 W AC PoE
Power Module)
W0PSA1701 (170 W AC Power
Module)
ES5M0PSD1700 (170 W DC
Power Module)
PDC260S12-DL (260 W DC
Power Module)
PAC300S12-CL (300 W
AC&240 V DC Power Module)
PDC-350WA-B (350 W DC
Power Module)
PAC-600WA-B (600 W AC
Power Module)
PAC-600WD-B (600 W AC
Power Module)
PAC600S12-CB (600 W
AC&240 V DC Power Module)
PAC600S12-DB (600 W
AC&240 V DC Power Module)
PAC600S12-EB (600 W
AC&240 V DC Power Module)
PDC1000S12-DB (1000 W DC
Power Module)
RPS1800 Redundant Power